Quality and Qualifications Ireland

Schedule of Payments in Excess of €25,000 in 2020

Payee

Gael Linn
Infopulse

HEANet Ltd
Infopulse LLC
Infopulse LLC
Infopulse LLC
Sureskills

BNP Paribas Real Estate
Dell Computers
Infopulse LLC
Keith Brumfitt Ltd

Description

Rent

Provision of IT services
Cloud ICT services
Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
ICT Consultancy Costs
Rent

IT hardware

Provision of IT services

Consultancy re European Project

Description

(0] {J §

91,875
77,305
52,704
43,211
34,115
33,865
29,059
28,760
27,445
27,100
25,200

Gael Linn
Infopulse
Infopulse
MicroMail Ltd
Infopulse
Sureskills
Infopulse
Sureskills

Payee

Gael Linn

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

MicroMail Ltd

Rehab (NLN)

BNP Paribas Real Estate
BNP Paribas Real Estate
Sureskills

ECCTIS UK NARIC

Payee

Irish Universities Association

Rehab
Infopulse
Sureskills

gael Linn

Dell Computers
Sureskills
Infopulse
Infopulse

Rent

Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
IT Software and licences
Provision of IT services
ICT Consultancy Costs
Provision of IT services
ICT Consultancy Costs

Description

Rent

Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services
IT Software and licences
Consultancy Project
Rent & Service Charge
Rent & Service Charge
ICT Consultancy Costs
Consultancy Project

Description

Rent & Service Charge
Consultancy Project
Provision of IT services
ICT Consultancy Costs
Rent

ICT Hardware

ICT Consultancy Costs
Provision of IT services
Provision of IT services

91,875
79,237
74,916
72,963
45,372
39,784
33,865
28,837

Qtr3 €

91,875
83,558
77,077
77,077
77,077
63,683
32,927
30,041
28,760
26,445
25,925

Qtr4 €

104,700
31,181
79,237
25,168
91,875
25,229
69,297
79,237
79,237



