## **Quality and Qualifications Ireland**

Schedule of Payments in Excess of €25,000 in 2020

Рауее	Description	Qtr. 1 €
Gael Linn	Rent	91,875
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	77,305
HEANet Ltd	Cloud ICT services	52,704
Infopulse LLC	Provision of IT services	43,211
Infopulse LLC	Provision of IT services	34,115
Infopulse LLC	Provision of IT services	33,865
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	29,059
BNP Paribas Real Estate	Rent	28,760
Dell Computers	IT hardware	27,445
Infopulse LLC	Provision of IT services	27,100
Keith Brumfitt Ltd	Consultancy re European Project	25,200

Рауее	Description	Qtr 2 €
Gael Linn	Rent	91,875
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	79,237
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	74,916
MicroMail Ltd	IT Software and licences	72,963
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	45,372
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	39,784
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	33,865
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	28,837

Рауее	Description	Qtr 3 €
Gael Linn	Rent	91,875
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	83,558
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	77,077
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	77,077
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	77,077
MicroMail Ltd	IT Software and licences	63,683
Rehab (NLN)	Consultancy Project	32,927
BNP Paribas Real Estate	Rent & Service Charge	30,041
BNP Paribas Real Estate	Rent & Service Charge	28,760
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	26,445
ECCTIS UK NARIC	Consultancy Project	25,925

Рауее	Description	Qtr 4 €
Irish Universities Association	Rent & Service Charge	104,700
Rehab	Consultancy Project	31,181
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	79,237
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	25,168
gael Linn	Rent	91,875
Dell Computers	ICT Hardware	25,229
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	69,297
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	79,237
Infopulse	Provision of IT services	79,237